4736 SECRET
4736 SECRET GARDEN DRIVE, MADISON, WI, 53558 GARDEN Drive,
Madison, WI, 53558

$250,000

Spacious 3 BR Transitional Ranch w/ Fenced In Lot Backing Up to Prof. Landscaped

Park! Super Value! Features: Large LR w/ Vaulted Ceilings, Gas FP + Built In Over * 3 baths
FP! Great Room! Open Kitchen Inc. Gorgeous Cabinetry, Island w/ Breakfast Bar & * R2
Patio Door w/ View of Park! MBR Suite w/ Jetted Soaker Tub/Double Vanity... * Sold
e 2383 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Bath,Breakfast

Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen

Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 881
sq ft: 1502

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 5878

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Don Carter Agent Email: carter@starkhomes.com
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